
Provider Contract Term

Contract Not-to-Exceed 

Amount

1 A&A Health Services, LLC July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $528,016

2 Alliance on Aging, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $437,324

3 American Medical Transport, Inc. DBA Central Coast Ambulance July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $300,000

4 Aspiranet July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2026 $1,826,644

5 California Psychiatric Transitions July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $3,009,960

6 Castlewood Holding Company, DBA Alsana An Eating Recovery July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $4,454,095

7 Centro Binacional para el Desarrollo Indigena Oaxaqueño DBA CBDIO July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $250,000

8 Community Hospital of the Monterey Peninsula July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $1,723,879

9 Community Human Services Mental Health Services July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2026 $5,016,816

10 Crestwood Behavioral Health, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $1,833,030

11 Davis Guest Home, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $1,156,682

12 Door to Hope, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $7,060,689

13 The Epicenter of Monterey July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2026 $630,000

14 Family Service Agency of the Central Coast July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $528,500

15 Front St., Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $1,641,370

16 Haven of Hope, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $994,221

17 Inspire Behavioral Health, LLC July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $1,187,133

18 Interim, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $29,742,613

19 NAMI Monterey County July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $290,000

20 Oaklandidence Opco, LLC DBA Medical Hill Healthcare Center July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $4,550,819

21 Pajaro Valley Prevention and Student Assistance Program July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2026 $1,139,138

22 Psynergy Programs, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $3,385,484

23 Seneca Family of Agencies July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $5,838,727

24 Telecare Corporation July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $528,550

25 University of Southern California July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2027 $2,660,440

26 The Village Project, Inc. July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 $395,000
GRAND TOTAL:  $81,109,130

ATTACHMENT A - STANDARD AGREEMENTS - FY 2024-25 Delegated Authority Board Action


